

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from House of Naresh Yadav to Black top Road under MMHSY/SC					
Name of Agency - Babita Kumari, At + po - Patank, Hays					
Agreement No. - 60/MMHSY/SC/SBD/2020-21					
Date of Commence - 16.09.20					
Date of completion - 15.09.21					
(1) E/W in Excavation of found. - - etc (1000 mm ϕ H.P.C.)					
H.W.					
2x 2x 6.30m x 1.40m x 1.50m = 52.92 m ³					
1x 2x 12.30m x 1.40m x 1.50m = 51.66 m ³					
Pipe Path					
2x 1x 5.90m x 1.50m x 0.30m = 5.31 m ³					
1x 2x 5.90m x 3.00m x 0.30m = 5.31 m ³					
					115.20 m ³
(2) Plv A.C.C. Mis in open found. - - etc					
2x 2x 6.30m x 1.40m x 0.15m = 5.29 m ³					
1x 2x 12.30m x 1.40m x 0.15m = 5.17 m ³					
					10.46 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$1 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 4.05 + 4.65 + 4.05 \text{ m}$		3			
			$\times 0.20 \text{ m} =$		25.50 m^3
$3 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 4.05 \text{ m} \times 0.20 \text{ m} =$					72.90 m^3
$1 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 4.05 + 4.65 + 4.05 \text{ m}$		3			
			$\times 0.20 \text{ m} =$		25.50 m^3
$4 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 4.05 \text{ m} \times 0.20 \text{ m} =$					97.20 m^3
$5 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.10 \text{ m} =$					56.25 m^3
$3 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 4.05 \text{ m} \times 0.20 \text{ m} =$					72.90 m^3
$1 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 4.05 + 5.00 + 4.05 \text{ m}$		3			
			$\times 0.20 \text{ m} =$		26.20 m^3
$3 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 4.05 \text{ m} \times 0.20 \text{ m} =$					72.90 m^3
$1 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 4.05 + 5.5 + 4.05 \text{ m}$		3			
			$\times 0.20 \text{ m} =$		27.20 m^3
$5 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 4.05 \text{ m} \times 0.20 \text{ m} =$					121.50 m^3
$1 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 4.05 \text{ m} \times 0.20 \text{ m} =$					4.86 m^3
					830.46 m^3

(13) Plv & Fixing typical Information sign board -- etc

(i) Information board with logo - 01 No.

(ii) Citizen Information board - 01 No.

02 Nos

Blank

13.01.21

J.E

V.H.W

13/01/21

ARE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) Exc in excavation of found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 115.20 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³					₹ 35184.00
(2) Plv P.C.C M15 in found - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 10.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 265 424.82/m ³					₹ 44610.00
(3) Plv P.C.C M20 in open bound. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 75.28 m ³					
@ ₹ 4722.18/m ³					₹ 355486.00
(4) Plv P.C.C Pipe NP ₃ 1000 mm ϕ - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 30.00 m					
@ ₹ 3791.23/M					₹ 113736.00
(5) Plv P.C.C M20 in Sub-Structure - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 52.17 m ³					
@ ₹ 4934.77/m ³					₹ 257447.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (84) - 0.76 Hect					
@ ₹ 52778.20/Hect — ₹ 40277.4					
(10) Const. of Sub-grade & E/ shoulder — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (85) - 2184.62 m ³					
@ ₹ 176.64/m ³ — ₹ 385891.00					
(11) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits — etc					
a, for 1000 m lead & Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (85) - 884.60 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³ — ₹ 169870.00					
b, for 100 m lead - & Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (85) - 2064.06 m ³					
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³ — ₹ 319062.00					
(12) Const. of G.S.B. m ² — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (86) - 830.46 m ²					
@ ₹ 1916.84/m ² — ₹ 1591859.4					
(13) Pile & Piling of typical In formah					
Sign board — etc					

Continuation